
Allgemeine Klasse

Platz Name 1 2 3 4 gesamt

1 Sebastian Kuntschik 24 24 25 25 98

2 Daniel Lohberger 22 25 23 25 95

3 Josef Erbschwendtner 24 23 23 24 94

4 Felix Loy 23 24 22 21 90

5 Magdalena Jindra 23 23 24 20 90

6 Florian Fritz 23 22 20 24 89

7 Thomas Feichtenschlager 20 21 20 16 77

8 Berhard Thaler 20 17 17 19 73

9 Andreas Schober 17 19 19 18 73

10 Georg Gärtner 17 19 15 21 72

11 Thomas Moser 18 15 21 13 67

12 Franz Stögmüller 14 19 18 14 65

13 Peter Blum 15 12 18 15 60

14 Christian Brandl 14 11 13 12 50

Senioren

Platz Name 1 2 3 4 gesamt

1 Bernhard Nisslmüller 23 22 21 21 87

2 Werner Prepasser 19 20 19 22 80

3 Leopold Inhauser 15 21 19 13 68

4 Ludwig Pribil 15 15 14 16 60

5 Eric Auffarth 13 18 13 13 57

Ergebnisse

Salzburger Landesmeisterschaft
30. September 2023

Austrian Skeet



Mannschaftswertung

Platz Name 1 2 3 4 gesamt

Daniel Lohberger 22 25 23 25 95 Ober

Bernhard Nisslmüller 23 22 21 21 87 Ober

Werner Prepasser 19 20 19 22 80 Ober

262

Sebastian Kuntschik 24 24 25 25 98 Unter

Magdalena Jindra 23 23 24 20 90 Unter

Georg Gärtner 17 19 15 21 72 Unter

260

Florian Fritz 23 22 20 24 89 10er

Thomas Feichtenschlager 20 21 20 16 77 10er

Andreas Schober 17 19 19 18 73 10er

239

Felix Loy 23 24 22 21 90 Ass

Thomas Moser 18 15 21 13 67 Ass

Peter Blum 15 12 18 15 60 Ass

217

Berhard Thaler 20 17 17 19 73 9er

Ludwig Pribil 15 15 14 16 60 9er

Eric Auffarth 13 18 13 13 57 9er

190

Leopold Inhauser 15 21 19 13 68 König

Franz Stögmüller 14 19 18 14 65 König

Christian Brandl 14 11 13 12 50 König

183
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Ergebnisse

Austrian Skeet

Salzburger Landesmeisterschaft
30. September 2023
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Gesamtwertung

Platz Kl. Name 1 2 3 4 gesamt Man.

1 A Sebastian Kuntschik 24 24 25 25 98 Unter

2 A Daniel Lohberger 22 25 23 25 95 Ober

3 A Josef Erbschwendtner 24 23 23 24 94

4 A Felix Loy 23 24 22 21 90 Ass

5 A Magdalena Jindra 23 23 24 20 90 Unter

6 A Florian Fritz 23 22 20 24 89 10er

7 S Bernhard Nisslmüller 23 22 21 21 87 Ober

8 S Werner Prepasser 19 20 19 22 80 Ober

9 A Thomas Feichtenschlager 20 21 20 16 77 10er

10 A Berhard Thaler 20 17 17 19 73 9er

11 A Andreas Schober 17 19 19 18 73 10er

12 A Georg Gärtner 17 19 15 21 72 Unter

13 S Leopold Inhauser 15 21 19 13 68 König

14 A Thomas Moser 18 15 21 13 67 Ass

15 A Franz Stögmüller 14 19 18 14 65 König

16 S Ludwig Pribil 15 15 14 16 60 9er

17 A Peter Blum 15 12 18 15 60 Ass

18 S Eric Auffarth 13 18 13 13 57 9er

19 A Christian Brandl 14 11 13 12 50 König

Ergebnisse

Austrian Skeet

Salzburger Landesmeisterschaft
30. September 2023


